Central Markets

Auction Catalogue
Folio No.: 0526

GST Inclusive 12-Dec-19
Lot No Guide Oy Lot No Guide (0/1)
1 2006 Mazda Demio (current 1 32 dyson V6 animal cordless 1
W.O.F and Reg,manual) (as vaccum (untested)
is,where is) 33  push mower and asst garden 1
2 kids pedal car 1 34 4 folding chairs (new,insurance 1
3 2 boxes of asst (untested) (P.O 1 claim)
11,15,3) (39,44,4,53) 35 3 bales of insulation (insurance 1
4 counter top display cabinet 1 claim)
5 2 air brush tanning kits and self 1 36 3 bales of insulation (insurance 1
tanning foam claim)
6 6 pair of torpedo 7 ski goggles 1 37  assttools (untested) 1
(insurance claim) 38  asst power tools (untested) 1
7 2 torpedo 7 helmets (insurance 1 39  torpedo 7 air series tent 1
claim) (insurance claim)
8 2 pair of oakley ski goggles | 40  asst safety work clothing |
(insurance claim)
41 2 boxes of asst hand tools 1
9 2 torpedo 7 ski helmets | 42 8 packs of vinyl flooring |
(insurance claim) 42 8 packs of vinyl flooring 1
(insurance claim)
10 2 torpedo 7 ski helmets | 43  weight,bath foam,car cleaner |
(insurance claim) 43  weight,bath foam,car cleaner 1
and nozzles etc (insurance
11  vintage tricycle | 44  asst car and truck parts etc |
12 runt bike 1 45  tyre (new,insurance claim) 1
13 china display cab 1 46  asst wash baskets and 2 chairs 1
14  specialized road bike | (no bases,insurance claim)
(unroadworthy) (P.O 19)
47 4 petrol tanks (insurance claim) 1
15 2 boxes of asst records and cds 1 48  shelf of asst tools,hardware etc 1
16  part box of jameson whiskey 1 49  asst car manuals,bulbs,hardware 1
rtd's (insurance claim) 49  asst car manuals,bulbs,hardware 1
etc
17  danske mobler modular wall unit 1 50  panasonic microwave (untested) 1
18 2 shelves of heineken and 1 51  fridge freezer (untested) 1
monteiths ipa beer (insurance 51  fridge freezer (untested) 1
claim) 52  breville microwave (untested) 1
19  shelf of asst beer and rtd's | 53  simpson fridge (untested) |
(insurance claim) 54  fisher and paykel washing 1
20 3 shelves of asst db export gold 1 machine (untested)
beer (insurance claim) 55  fisher and paykel washing |
21 3 shelves of asst dvds 1 machine (untested)
22 3 shelves of and box of asst dvds 1 56  kewood microwave (untested) 1
23 3 shelves and box of asst dvds 1 57  elba fridge freezer (untested) 1
24 3 24 packs and loose bottles of 1 58 fisher and paykel washing 1
db draught beer (insurance claim) machine (untested)
25 3 Chairs 1 59  asst garden tools and step ladder 1
26  3pc lounge suite 1 60  asst garden and hand tools etc 1



27  pair of armchairs

28 3 seater couch

29  recliner armchair

30 4 Chairs

31  skateboard deck and hat (P.O 24)
Central Markets

61
62
63
64

large ornate door and frame

2 aluminium ladders

2 single beds

asst sports equipment and box of
asst (untested)

—
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Lot No
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
920
91

92
93

94
95

96

97

98

929
100

101

table tennis table
(damaged,insurance claim)
asst prints and pictures

3 queen beds

2 heaters,towel rail and lamp
(untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst books and records
shelf of asst

2 nautical pictures

invalids trolley and xmas wreath

shelf of electrical asst (untested)

shelf of asst

dog cage and rubbish bin
shelf of asst

shelf of asst dvds

asst pictures and prints

2 radios (untested)

jvc multiband radio and
washington transciever (untested)
asst vintage transcievers
(untested)

shelf of asst (untested)

3 boxes of glassware
(new,insurance claim)

pair of kef speakers,asst stereo
components and asst records
(untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst

shelf of asst books

shelf of asst

3 small garden bench seats
snowboard and 2 skateboards
(12,19)

3 boxes of asst

2 tables,mirror and asst prints

4 boxes of asst

lamp and asst ornaments
(untested)

6 drawer storage unit

dresser,side table,cd,rack,corner
unit and bedside cab etc
cameras and asst (untested)

mahogany bookcase

vintage portable record player
and bush radio (untested)

asst white bedroom
furniture,metal

Guide Oy
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Lot No
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117

118
119

120

121
122

123

124

125
126

127

128

129

130
131
131
132

133
133
134

135
136
136
137

cane basket

large corner lounge suite

marine radio (untested)

coffee table and 2 side tables
dropside table,storage box,stool
and magazine rack etc

oak tea wagon,stool and bookcase

6 bikes (unroadworthy)
(B19,26,22,14,1,13)

3 bikes (unroadworthy)
(B17,28,4)

6 bikes (unroadworthy)
(B15,2,23,16,27,29)

5 asst car rims and tyres (50)
gas hob (untested) (51)
torpedo 7 fishing kayak
(damaged,insurance claim)

2 park benches (flat pack)

post hole auger (untested) (P.O
5)

hilti drill and hitachi drill
(untested) (P.O 21,1)

3 tool bags and contents (P.O
toolboxes and asst tools (P.O
7,21,18)

petrol leaf blower and asst tools
(untested) (P.O 5)

suzuki outboard motor
(untested) (P.O 5)

petrol scrub bar (untested)

stihl petrol chainsaw (untested)
(P.O0 20)

asst power tools (untested) (P.O
14,9,16)

aeg rattle gun and asst power
tools (untested) (P.O 10,18)
waterblaster and asst tools
(untested) (56)

kambrook vaccum (untested)
SCA drop saw (untested) (P.O 4)
SCA drop saw (untested) (P.O 4)
nilfisk waterblaster (untested)
(P.O2)

welder (untested) (P.O 22)
welder (untested) (P.O 22)
large food grade liquid storage
container (insurance claim)

2 boxes of asst costume

4 fishing reels

4 fishing reels

2 star wars figures (insurance
claim)

Guide

Oy
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stools,lamps,pictures and asst
(untested)

102  wall clock,beswick vase and
bossons wall plaques
103  4pc bedroom suite
104 6 seater dining suite
105 5 boxes of asst dvds
Central Markets

138
139
140
141
142
143
144

asst fishing reels

2 fishing reels

4 fishing reels

shelf of asst fishing acsessories
universal tester (untested)

asst micrometers

3 micrometers

— e e
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Lot No

145
146
147

148

149

150

151
152

153

154
155

156

157
158
159

160

161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172

173

174
175
176
177
178

179

2 micrometers
3 cased tools
2 moore and wright micrometers

2 bluetooth speakers (untested)
(34,35)

canon camera and 2 lenses
(untested) (P.O 17)

sony camera (untested) (23)

3 fishing reels

bottle of alcohol and asst
miniatures

2 Iphones and ipod (locked,parts
only) (30,8,31)

2 ipads (locked,parts only) (6,33)
b and w headphones (untested)
(PO 8)

canon camera,lense and bag
(untested) (P.O 11)

samsung galaxy tablet

samsung galaxy tablet

Queens "Commendation for
Brave Conduct" cased pins (52)
Dom Perignon vintage 2004
bottle of champagne (P.O 17)
etling glass bowl

asst paper weights

art deco glass vase

10ct gold chain and 14ct gold
charm (46)

9ct gold chain (48)

9ct gold chain (broken) (16)
gold and opal ring (10)

18ct gold ring (28)

9ct gold bracelet (7)

9ct gold ring (48)

2 samsung phones (locked,parts
only) (40,32)

asst smartphones (locked,parts
only) (29,36,2,3,5,20)

bag of asst
(27,21,17,22,37,38,25,1,26,15,
14,41,54,43,48)

asst vintage toys

coffee table and nest of tables
vaccum (untested)

3 chairs and rocking chair
fender electric bass guitar
(untested) (P.O 23)

water heater and box of asst
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Lot No
185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194
195

196

197
198

199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208

209

210
211

212

213

214

215

216

10 bottles of pinot gris wine
(insurance claim)

asst bottles of dumpling sauce
(insurance claim)

asst bottles of kombucha tonic
(insurance claim)

10 bottles of chardonay wine
(insurance claim)

9 bottles of chardonay wine
(insurance claim)

7 bottles of pinot gris wine
(insurance claim)

5 bottles of sav blanc wine
(insurance claim)

9 asst bottles of wine (insurance
claim)

5 bottles of sparkling wine
(insurance claim)

2 mincers and pasta maker
5 bottles of 24ct gold wine
(insurance claim)

19 small bottles of sparkling
wine (insurance claim)
crock

4 bottles of sav blanc wine
(insurance claim)

T.K Hill painting

focus crossbow

T.K Hill painting

5 large bottles of rose wine
(insurance claim)

wardrobe

small metal 5 drawer cab
gun safe (locked,insurance
folding screen

asst star wars collectables
dresser,drawers,bedside and mirror

vintage fountain video game
(untested)

tapestry and print

vintage print

coffee grinder,kettle,scales and
copper bucket

Dresser

lip chair and dining suite

2 amalfi sun loungers
(damaged,insurance claim)
vintage pioneer car speakers
(untested)
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180

4pc bedroom suite

181 3 antique dolls
182  asst china and glassware
183 6 seater dining suite
184 3 bottles of pinot noir wine
(insurance claim)
Central Markets

— e

217
218

219

220

metal outdoor table and 2 chairs
bentwood and cane chair
(new,insurance claim)

outdoor corner lounge suite
(new,damaged)

asst stretched canvases and
artists box
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Lot No

221
222
223

224
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

jewellery box,contents and asst
gamo air riffle

modular glass shop display
cabinet

2 gilt frame mirrors

asst nautical collectables

2 coloured glass vessels

asst china and glassware

sony speaker and bose subwoofer
(untested) (P.O 6) (55)

wall unit

2 boxes of asst

3 paper weights

2 vintage telephones

asst milk and chemistry bottles
panasonic led tv (untested)
drawers

samsung lcd tv (untested,no
remote) (13)

samsung lcd tv (untested)
part modular wall unit
carved mahogany hall table
5 boxes of asst

wall unit

2 Stools

dropside table

rug

rug
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