Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

GST Inclusive

Folio No.: 0526

12-Dec-19

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	2006 Mazda Demio (current W.O.F and Reg,manual) (as		1	32	dyson V6 animal cordless vaccum (untested)		1
	is,where is)			33	push mower and asst garden		1
2	kids pedal car		1	34	4 folding chairs (new,insurance		1
3	2 boxes of asst (untested) (P.O		1		claim)		
	11,15,3) (39,44,4,53)			35	3 bales of insulation (insurance		1
4	counter top display cabinet		1		claim)		
5	2 air brush tanning kits and self tanning foam		1	36	3 bales of insulation (insurance claim)		1
6	6 pair of torpedo 7 ski goggles		1	37	asst tools (untested)		1
	(insurance claim)			38	asst power tools (untested)		1
7	2 torpedo 7 helmets (insurance		1	39	torpedo 7 air series tent		1
	claim)				(insurance claim)		
8	2 pair of oakley ski goggles		1	40	asst safety work clothing		1
	(insurance claim)						
				41	2 boxes of asst hand tools		1
9	2 torpedo 7 ski helmets		1	42	8 packs of vinyl flooring		l
	(insurance claim)			42	8 packs of vinyl flooring		1
10	2 tarmada 7 aki halmata		1	43	(insurance claim)		1
10	2 torpedo 7 ski helmets (insurance claim)		1	43	weight,bath foam,car cleaner weight,bath foam,car cleaner		1 1
	(msurance claim)			43	and nozzles etc (insurance		1
11	vintage tricycle		1	44	asst car and truck parts etc		1
12	runt bike		1	45	tyre (new,insurance claim)		1
13	china display cab		1	46	asst wash baskets and 2 chairs		1
14	specialized road bike		1		(no bases,insurance claim)		
	(unroadworthy) (P.O 19)				(
				47	4 petrol tanks (insurance claim)		1
15	2 boxes of asst records and cds		1	48	shelf of asst tools, hardware etc		1
16	part box of jameson whiskey		1	49	asst car manuals, bulbs, hardware		1
	rtd's (insurance claim)			49	asst car manuals, bulbs, hardware		1
					etc		
17	danske mobler modular wall unit		1	50	panasonic microwave (untested)		1
18	2 shelves of heineken and		1	51	fridge freezer (untested)		1
	monteiths ipa beer (insurance			51	fridge freezer (untested)		1
	claim)			52	breville microwave (untested)		1
19	shelf of asst beer and rtd's		1	53	simpson fridge (untested)		1
	(insurance claim)			54	fisher and paykel washing		1
20	3 shelves of asst db export gold		1		machine (untested)		
	beer (insurance claim)			55	fisher and paykel washing		1
21	3 shelves of asst dvds		1		machine (untested)		4
22	3 shelves of and box of asst dvds		1	56 57	kewood microwave (untested)		1
23 24	3 shelves and box of asst dvds		1	57 58	elba fridge freezer (untested)		l 1
44	3 24 packs and loose bottles of db draught beer (insurance claim)		1	30	fisher and paykel washing machine (untested)		1
25	3 Chairs		1	59	asst garden tools and step ladder		1
26 26	3 Chairs 3 pc lounge suite		1	59 60	asst garden tools and step ladder asst garden and hand tools etc		1
20	Spe rounge suite		1	OU	assi garden and nand tools etc		1

27	pair of armchairs	1	61	large ornate door and frame	1
28	3 seater couch	1	62	2 aluminium ladders	1
29	recliner armchair	1	63	2 single beds	1
30	4 Chairs	1	64	asst sports equipment and box of	1
				asst (untested)	
31	skateboard deck and hat (P.O 24)	1			

Central Markets Page 1 of 4

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
65	table tennis table		1	106	cane basket		1
	(damaged,insurance claim)			107	large corner lounge suite		1
66	asst prints and pictures		1	108	marine radio (untested)		1
67	3 queen beds		1	109	coffee table and 2 side tables		1
68	2 heaters, towel rail and lamp		1	110	dropside table,storage box,stool		1
	(untested)				and magazine rack etc		
69	shelf of asst		1	111	oak tea wagon, stool and bookcase		1
70	shelf of asst books and records		1				
71	shelf of asst		1	112	6 bikes (unroadworthy)		1
72	2 nautical pictures		1		(B19,26,22,14,1,13)		
73	invalids trolley and xmas wreath		1	113	3 bikes (unroadworthy)		1
					(B17,28,4)		
74	shelf of electrical asst (untested)		1				
				114	6 bikes (unroadworthy)		1
75	shelf of asst		1		(B15,2,23,16,27,29)		
76	dog cage and rubbish bin		1	115	5 asst car rims and tyres (50)		1
77	shelf of asst		1	116	gas hob (untested) (51)		1
78	shelf of asst dvds		1	117	torpedo 7 fishing kayak		1
79	asst pictures and prints		1		(damaged,insurance claim)		
80	2 radios (untested)		1	118	2 park benches (flat pack)		1
81	jvc multiband radio and		1	119	post hole auger (untested) (P.O		1
	washington transciever (untested)				5)		
82	asst vintage transcievers		1	120	hilti drill and hitachi drill		1
	(untested)				(untested) (P.O 21,1)		
83	shelf of asst (untested)		1	121	3 tool bags and contents (P.O		1
84	3 boxes of glassware		1	122	toolboxes and asst tools (P.O		1
	(new,insurance claim)				7,21,18)		
85	pair of kef speakers,asst stereo		1	123	petrol leaf blower and asst tools		1
	components and asst records				(untested) (P.O 5)		
	(untested)			124	suzuki outboard motor		1
86	shelf of asst		1		(untested) (P.O 5)		
87	shelf of asst		1	125	petrol scrub bar (untested)		1
88	shelf of asst books		1	126	stihl petrol chainsaw (untested)		1
89	shelf of asst		1		(P.O 20)		
90	3 small garden bench seats		1	127	asst power tools (untested) (P.O		1
91	snowboard and 2 skateboards		1	100	14,9,16)		
0.2	(12,19)			128	aeg rattle gun and asst power		1
92	3 boxes of asst		1	120	tools (untested) (P.O 10,18)		1
93	2 tables,mirror and asst prints		1	129	waterblaster and asst tools		1
94	4 boxes of asst		1	130	(untested) (56)		1
94 95			1 1	130	kambrook vaccum (untested) SCA drop saw (untested) (P.O 4)		1
93	lamp and asst ornaments (untested)		1	131	SCA drop saw (untested) (P.O 4)		1 1
96	6 drawer storage unit		1	131	nilfisk waterblaster (untested)		1
70	o drawer storage unit		1	132	(P.O 2)		1
07	dragger side table ad reals corner		1	133	welder (untested) (P.O 22)		1
97	dresser,side table,cd,rack,corner		1				1
98	unit and bedside cab etc		1	133 134	welder (untested) (P.O 22) large food grade liquid storage		1
90	cameras and asst (untested)		1	134	container (insurance claim)		1
99	mahogany bookcase		1	135	2 boxes of asst costume		1
99 100	vintage portable record player		1	136	4 fishing reels		1
100	and bush radio (untested)		1	136	4 fishing reels		1
101	asst white bedroom		1	130	2 star wars figures (insurance		1
101	furniture, metal		1	13/	claim)		1
	201111111111111111111111111111111111111				········		

	stools,lamps,pictures and asst		138	asst fishing reels	1
	(untested)		139	2 fishing reels	1
102	wall clock, beswick vase and	1	140	4 fishing reels	1
	bossons wall plaques		141	shelf of asst fishing acsessories	1
103	4pc bedroom suite	1	142	universal tester (untested)	1
104	6 seater dining suite	1	143	asst micrometers	1
105	5 boxes of asst dvds	1	144	3 micrometers	1

Central Markets Page 2 of 4

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
145	2 micrometers		1	185	10 bottles of pinot gris wine		1
146	3 cased tools		1		(insurance claim)		
147	2 moore and wright micrometers		1	186	asst bottles of dumpling sauce (insurance claim)		1
148	2 bluetooth speakers (untested)		1		`		
	(34,35)			187	asst bottles of kombucha tonic (insurance claim)		1
149	canon camera and 2 lenses		1				
	(untested) (P.O 17)			188	10 bottles of chardonay wine (insurance claim)		1
150	sony camera (untested) (23)		1				
				189	9 bottles of chardonay wine		1
151	3 fishing reels		1		(insurance claim)		
152	bottle of alcohol and asst		1	190	7 bottles of pinot gris wine		1
	miniatures			404	(insurance claim)		
153	2 Iphones and ipod (locked,parts		1	191	5 bottles of sav blanc wine		1
154	only) (30,8,31)		1	102	(insurance claim)		1
154	2 ipads (locked,parts only) (6,33)		1	192	9 asst bottles of wine (insurance		1
155	b and w headphones (untested) (P.O 8)		1	193	claim) 5 hattles of sportling wine		1
156	canon camera,lense and bag		1	193	5 bottles of sparkling wine (insurance claim)		1
130	(untested) (P.O 11)		1	194	2 mincers and pasta maker		1
157	samsung galaxy tablet		1	195	5 bottles of 24ct gold wine		1
158	samsung galaxy tablet		1	1,0	(insurance claim)		•
159	Queens "Commendation for		1	196	19 small bottles of sparkling		1
	Brave Conduct" cased pins (52)				wine (insurance claim)		
160	Dom Perignon vintage 2004		1	197	crock		1
	bottle of champagne (P.O 17)			198	4 bottles of sav blanc wine		1
161	etling glass bowl		1		(insurance claim)		
162	asst paper weights		1	199	T.K Hill painting		1
163	art deco glass vase		1	200	focus crossbow		1
164	10ct gold chain and 14ct gold		1	201	T.K Hill painting		1
	charm (46)			202	5 large bottles of rose wine		1
165	9ct gold chain (48)		1		(insurance claim)		
166	9ct gold chain (broken) (16)		1	203	wardrobe		1
167	gold and opal ring (10)		1	204	small metal 5 drawer cab		1
168	18ct gold ring (28)		1	205	gun safe (locked,insurance		1
169	9ct gold bracelet (7)		1	206	folding screen		1
170	9ct gold ring (48)		l 1	207	asst star wars collectables		l 1
171	2 samsung phones (locked,parts only) (40,32)		1	208	dresser,drawers,bedside and mirro	Γ	1
172	asst smartphones (locked,parts		1	209	vintage fountain video game		1
	only) (29,36,2,3,5,20)				(untested)		
173	bag of asst		1	210	tapestry and print		1
	(27,21,17,22,37,38,25,1,26,15, 14,41,54,43,48)			211	vintage print		1
4= 4			4	212	coffee grinder, kettle, scales and		1
174	asst vintage toys		1	212	copper bucket		4
175	coffee table and nest of tables		1	213	Dresser		1
176	vaccum (untested)		l 1	214	lip chair and dining suite		l 1
177 178	3 chairs and rocking chair		1	215	2 amalfi sun loungers (damaged,insurance claim)		1
1/8	fender electric bass guitar (untested) (P.O 23)		1	216	vintage pioneer car speakers		1
179	water heater and box of asst		1	210	(untested)		1

180	4pc bedroom suite	1	217	metal outdoor table and 2 chairs	1
181	3 antique dolls	1	218	bentwood and cane chair	1
182	asst china and glassware	1		(new,insurance claim)	
183	6 seater dining suite	1	219	outdoor corner lounge suite	1
184	3 bottles of pinot noir wine	1		(new,damaged)	
	(insurance claim)		220	asst stretched canvases and	1
				artists box	

Central Markets Page 3 of 4

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No	Guide	Qty
221	jewellery box, contents and asst		1			
222	gamo air riffle		1			
223	modular glass shop display		1			
	cabinet					
224	2 gilt frame mirrors		1			
225	asst nautical collectables		1			
226	2 coloured glass vessels		1			
227	asst china and glassware		1			
228	sony speaker and bose subwoofer		1			
	(untested) (P.O 6) (55)					
229	wall unit		1			
230	2 boxes of asst		1			
231	3 paper weights		1			
232	2 vintage telephones		1			
233	asst milk and chemistry bottles		1			
234	panasonic lcd tv (untested)		1			
235	drawers		1			
236	samsung lcd tv (untested,no		1			
	remote) (13)					
237	samsung lcd tv (untested)		1			
238	part modular wall unit		1			
239	carved mahogany hall table		1			
240	5 boxes of asst		1			
241	wall unit		1			
242	2 Stools		1			
243	dropside table		1			
244	rug		1			
245	rug		1			

Central Markets Page 4 of 4